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25 21 () 500 11,739 12,500 62,500 12,500 111,510
26 24 () 370 12,109 37,000 99,500 37,000 148,510
26 12 () 1,198,791 1,210,900 —_ 99,500 —_ 148,510
27 18 () 200,000 1,410,900 165,600 265,100 165,600 314,110
27 27 () 57,300 1,468,200 47,444 312,544 47,444 361,554

27
28 31 () 57,500 1,525,700 29,375 341,919 29,375 390,929

28
29 31 () 46,100 1,571,800 11,525 353,444 11,525 402,454

29
30 2% () 16,300 1,588,100 4,075 357,519 4,075 406,529
30 26 () 1,154,500 2,742,600 400,034 757,553 400,034 806,563

30 27
30 31 () 2,600 2,745,200 650 758,203 650 807,213
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25 21 () 500 11,739 12,500 62,500 12,500 111,510
26 24 () 370 12,109 37,000 99,500 37,000 148,510
26 12 () 1,198,791 1,210,900 — 99,500 — 148,510
27 18 () 200,000 1,410,900 165,600 265,100 165,600 314,110
27 27 () 57,300 1,468,200 47,444 312,544 47,444 361,554
27
28 31 () 57,500 1,525,700 29,375 341,919 29,375 390,929
28
29 31 () 46,100 1,571,800 11,525 353,444 11,525 402,454
29
30 25 () 16,300 1,588,100 4,075 357,519 4,075 406,529
30 26 () 1,154,500 2,742,600 400,034 757,553 400,034 806,563
30 27
30 31 () 2,600 2,745,200 650 758,203 650 807,213
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